A Proposal to Name a Trail in the Denver Mountain Parks for Winston K. Walker





A Proposal to Name a Trail in the Denver Mountain Parks for Winston K. Walker

1989 – 2019 - His 40 Year influence:

- Introduced thousands to experience outdoor Colorado Including 100's of Denver residents
- Beckwourth Mountain Club

 Co Founder
- Beckwourth Doers (Meetup Group) Founder
- Honored posthomously by Outdoor Magazine as a "Local Hero"
- Rocky Mountain Wa Shonaji Quilt Guild—Honorary Member
- Advisor to a number of woman-led outdoor groups:
 - **GirlTrek Denver**, VibeTribe Adventures
- Served as a gentle, knowledgeable and accessible Inspiration for Urban youth and countless Friends

A man of the mountains



In Tune with Nature





Committed.

Winston led hikes year-round.

Echo Lake was one of his favorite snowshoe adventures.

A skilled and avid photographer.





Generous.

Hundreds owe their love of outdoors to him.

A Friend.

Winston never found a person he could not talk to.



A Proposal to Name a Trail in the Denver Mountain Parks for Winston K. Walker

- •We, a citizens organization called the Beckwourth Alumni, along with other citizens of Denver, propose that a trail in O'Fallon Park, a Denver Mountain Park, near Morrison Colorado be named for Winston Kenneth Walker.
- •We also propose the trail be appropriately designated with signage posted at the head of the trail.

Trail in O'Fallon Park—a Denver Mountain Park

